

**SSB 6557** - H AMD TO APPG COMM AMD (H-5436.1/10) **1383**

By Representative Chase

ADOPTED 3/04/2010

1 On page 1, line 26 of the amendment, after "at" insert "or above"

2

3 On page 3, at the beginning of line 34 of the amendment, strike  
4 "analysis" and insert "analyses"

5

6 On page 5, line 30 of the amendment, after "demonstrate" strike  
7 "it is not feasible to comply with the requirements of this chapter,  
8 is necessary to comply" and insert "that complying with the  
9 requirements of this chapter is not feasible, does not allow  
10 compliance"

11

12 On page 6, line 27 of the amendment, after "from" strike "this  
13 chapter" and insert "public disclosure"

14

**EFFECT:** Corrects references, and provides language edits.

--- END ---